ReadyBath® Bathing Systems
and Premoistened Wipes
Bathing System Management
to Lower Your Costs
The Opti-Use System:
The Right Product for
the Right Need
ReadyTrac:

Reduces expense of materials and linens while improving
staff satisfaction and cutting bathing time by up to 50%
ReadyBath Ordering Information
Item # Anti-Bacterial Fragrance Cloths Packs  Resealable
Per Pack Per Case
ReadyBath Premium  (Heavy-weight Cloth)
MSC095100 Yes Scented 8 24 Yes
MSC095101 Yes Fragrance free 8 24 Yes
MSC095102 No Scented 8 24 Yes
MSC095103 No Fragrance free 8 24 Yes
MSC095300 No Scented 8 24 Yes
MSC095301 No Fragrance free 8 24 Yes
ReadyBath Basics  (Medium-weight Cloth)
MSC095104 Yes Scented 8 30 Yes
MSC095105 Yes Fragrance free 8 30 Yes
MSC095106 No Scented 8 30 Yes
MSC095107 No Fragrance free 8 30 Yes
MSC095108 No Scented 5 30 No
MSC095109 No Fragrance free 5 30 No
ReadyBath Complete  (Light-weight Cloth)
MSC095304 No Scented 8 30 Yes
MSC095306 No Scented 5 30 No
ReadyBath TPC  Total Perineal Care with 3.2% Dimethicone (Medium-weight Cloth)
MSC095223 No Fragrance free 3 72 No
MSC095228 No Fragrance free 8 30 Yes
ReadyBath Shampoo and Conditioning Cap
MSC095230 No Scented 1 30 No
Lice-B-Gone™ Cap  (Single Application Treatment For Lice)
MSC095240 No Scented 1 10 No
• Shampoo and condition in one rinse-free step
• Increases patient satisfaction. Patients feel better when
their hair is well groomed and family members will
appreciate the special care their loved one receives
• Completely disposable; no mess or clean-up required
• Heating the cap provides a warm and soothing
feeling while the massaging action stimulates
scalp and comforts the patient.
ReadyBath is a Convenient, Easy-to-Use, Patient Bathing System
ReadyBath Features
Pre-moistened, ready-to-use bathing system
pH balanced, hypoallergenic and requires no rinsing or drying
Available with antibacterial formulation
Contains Allantoin and Phospholipids
Cost effective as both material and labor costs are reduced
To Order Call 1-800-MEDLINE or go to www.medline.com
ReadyCleanse™ Wipes
For Incontinent and Quick Clean-ups
• Soft, Spunlace Cloth
• Tamper-evident, resealable label reduces waste
• Can be conveniently located at bedside
• Premoistened with a rinse-free, hypoallergenic and pH balanced formulation
Item # 3.2% Dimethicone Fragrance Cloths size Cloths Packs
Per Pack Per Case
ReadyCleanse
MSC095280 No Scented 9”x 13” 24 24
MSC095281 Yes Fragrance free 9”x 13” 24 24
AloeTouch Wipes
For Incontinent and Quick Clean-ups
• Soft, Spunlace Cloth
• Can be conveniently located at bedside